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202201070000
08730

01/07/2022
10:19:56

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER KIARA

202201140000
17100

01/14/2022
08:29:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
GLENDA B

202201070000
09340

01/07/2022
01:39:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOBBS
SHANNON T

202201180000
19360

01/18/2022
08:29:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
MELISSA R

202201180000
19910

01/18/2022
09:18:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
CARLEAN

202201200000
26510

01/20/2022
01:02:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR
ANTHONY B

202202140000
64550

02/14/2022
03:19:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX
ANTONIETTE

202203020000
87730

03/02/2022
08:14:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAW DEBRA J

202203090000
98670

03/09/2022
02:02:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARNER
CORDARRYL

202203290001
26540

03/29/2022
11:00:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALFORD JOHN
M

202203290001
27860

03/29/2022
03:23:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VANDERFORD
ANNA

202203300001
29300

03/30/2022
12:02:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILLUM JACK
B

202203280001
25120

03/28/2022
12:38:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHANDLER
BELGEE D

202204060001
42410

04/06/2022
12:19:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE ANDREA



202204220001
66560

04/22/2022
02:20:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASSCO
GLORIA
CECILIA

202204190001
59970

04/19/2022
10:23:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONEYCUTT
JOSEPH

202204260001
70830

04/26/2022
01:01:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES MARIA
B

202205130001
96370

05/13/2022
10:02:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHESTER
ASHLEY
LAUREN
DISMUKES

202205130001
97230

05/13/2022
02:07:05

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUICK
TIMOTHY

202205180002
03530

05/18/2022
03:09:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEENE
KIMBERLY B

202206070002
28870

06/07/2022
03:20:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTSON
ELIZABETH
ASHLEY

202206020002
21150

06/02/2022
08:18:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRONCALE
DONNA H

202206020002
21250

06/02/2022
08:40:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCMILLIAN
DELVIN

202206030002
23800

06/03/2022
11:42:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TONEY
DEBORAH
ANN

202206230002
50610

06/23/2022
08:35:25

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
KAREN

202206290002
58850

06/29/2022
09:33:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PONDER M A

202207130002
76350

07/13/2022
11:52:26

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CIENFUEGOS
MARTHA

202207180002
82370

07/18/2022
02:32:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOINS
THOMPSON
LAKEYA

202207270002
94530

07/27/2022
02:07:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVLICK
MATTEA

202207270002
94570

07/27/2022
02:15:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIRCLOTH
LELAND W


