Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201070000 08730	01/07/2022 10:19:56	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLER KIARA						
202201140000 17100	01/14/2022 08:29:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY GLENDA B						
202201070000 09340	01/07/2022 01:39:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOBBS SHANNON T						
202201180000 19360	01/18/2022 08:29:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS MELISSA R						
202201180000 19910	01/18/2022 09:18:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS CARLEAN						
202201200000 26510	01/20/2022 01:02:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR ANTHONY B						
202202140000 64550	02/14/2022 03:19:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MADDOX ANTONIETTE						
202203020000 87730	03/02/2022 08:14:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAW DEBRA J						
202203090000 98670	03/09/2022 02:02:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARNER CORDARRYL						
202203290001 26540	03/29/2022 11:00:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALFORD JOHN M						
202203290001 27860	03/29/2022 03:23:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VANDERFORD ANNA						
202203300001 29300	03/30/2022 12:02:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILLUM JACK B						
202203280001 25120	03/28/2022 12:38:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHANDLER BELGEE D						
202204060001 42410	04/06/2022 12:19:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE ANDREA						

202204220001 66560	04/22/2022 02:20:07	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASSCO GLORIA CECILIA			
202204190001 59970	04/19/2022 10:23:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONEYCUTT JOSEPH			
202204260001 70830	04/26/2022 01:01:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES MARIA B			
202205130001 96370	05/13/2022 10:02:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHESTER ASHLEY LAUREN DISMUKES			
202205130001 97230	05/13/2022 02:07:05	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUICK TIMOTHY			
202205180002 03530	05/18/2022 03:09:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEENE KIMBERLY B			
202206070002 28870	06/07/2022 03:20:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTSON ELIZABETH ASHLEY			
202206020002 21150	06/02/2022 08:18:50	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRONCALE DONNA H			
202206020002 21250	06/02/2022 08:40:29	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCMILLIAN DELVIN			
202206030002 23800	06/03/2022 11:42:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TONEY DEBORAH ANN			
202206230002 50610	06/23/2022 08:35:25	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE KAREN			
202206290002 58850	06/29/2022 09:33:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PONDER M A			
202207130002 76350	07/13/2022 11:52:26	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CIENFUEGOS MARTHA			
202207180002 82370	07/18/2022 02:32:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOINS THOMPSON LAKEYA			
202207270002 94530	07/27/2022 02:07:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVLICK MATTEA			
202207270002 94570	07/27/2022 02:15:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIRCLOTH LELAND W			